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July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 20241 July 2024 - 
7 July 2024
Monday 1 July

11:30 - 12:00 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 12:30 Deirbhile Brennan  - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Lorraine Sibley - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Elaine Hudson - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Rachael Ingle - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 3 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 Saker Nusseibeh, Greg Dulski & Sylvie McLaughlin 
(Federated Hermes) - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 David Purdue, Shawn Britton & Amélie Maddock - 
Claire Noone

Friday 5 July
12:30 - 13:00 Ian Black & Donal Steele - Claire Noone

Tuesday 2 July
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
14:00 - 17:00 NTMA Annual Report Launch - Michelle Lowe

Thursday 4 July
10:30 - 11:30 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 11:55 Susan O'Halloran, Ian Black, Deirbhile Brennan & 
Sinead Flanagan - Sinead Flanagan
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee  - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 14:30 Gary Prendergast - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Brian O'Kelly - Frank O'Connor

Saturday 6 July

Sunday 7 July
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July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 20248 July 2024 - 
14 July 2024
Monday 8 July

12:00 - 13:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone

Wednesday 10 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:30 June Butler  - Claire Noone
12:00 - 14:00 Investment Working Group - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall
15:30 - 16:30 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Friday 12 July

Tuesday 9 July
09:00 - 10:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 CEO interview with Joe Brennan, Irish Times - 
Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Sarah Melvin & Gavin Lewis (BlackRock) - Melvin, 
Sarah
12:15 - 12:45 Susan O'Halloran & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:00 Remuneration Committee meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 17:30 NTMA Agency Meeting  - Agency Secretariat
17:30 - 18:30 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Thursday 11 July
11:00 - 12:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting  - Agency
Secretariat

Saturday 13 July

Sunday 14 July
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July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202415 July 2024 - 
21 July 2024
Monday 15 July

11:30 - 12:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Deirbhile Brennan

Wednesday 17 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 State Savings Update - Dave McEvoy
11:00 - 11:30 Nick Ashmore - Nick Ashmore
11:30 - 12:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Dave McEvoy, David Purdue & Amélie Maddock - 
Natasha White
14:00 - 14:30 Alison Hodge - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Martin Murphy - Martin Murphy

Friday 19 July
11:30 - 12:30 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 16 July
11:00 - 11:45 Colm Rogers (KPMG) - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Dave McEvoy & Aisling Synnott - Natasha White
14:00 - 15:00 Roberta Costa - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Ruth Curran (Spencer Stuart) - Claire Noone

Thursday 18 July
12:00 - 12:30 Nick Ashmore & Mary Macnamara - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Rachael Ingle, Fiona Ross & Elaine Hudson - Frank 
O'Kelly
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 18th July 2024 - Mairead 
O'Carroll

Saturday 20 July

Sunday 21 July
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July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202422 July 2024 - 
28 July 2024
Monday 22 July

13:00 - 14:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:50 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 24 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 26 July

Tuesday 23 July

Thursday 25 July

Saturday 27 July

Sunday 28 July
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July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 202429 July 2024 - 
4 August 2024
Monday 29 July

Wednesday 31 July
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 2 August
10:30 - 11:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
11:30 - 12:30 Board meeting - Agency Secretariat

Tuesday 30 July
10:30 - 11:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Thursday 1 August

Saturday 3 August

Sunday 4 August
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August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 20245 August 2024 - 
11 August 2024
Monday 5 August

Wednesday 7 August

Friday 9 August

Tuesday 6 August

Thursday 8 August

Saturday 10 August

Sunday 11 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202412 August 2024 - 
18 August 2024
Monday 12 August

Wednesday 14 August
09:00 - 10:00 Oonagh Kelly & Sinead McGettrick - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 FDM Business Unit update, pack and presentation  
- Natasha White
11:00 - 11:30 Elaine Hudson - Claire Noone
11:45 - 12:15 Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Ian Black & John O'Donovan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Amy Devoy & Bryan O'Farrell - Claire Noone

Friday 16 August
10:00 - 11:00 Investment Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Tuesday 13 August
09:30 - 10:30 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Nick Ashmore
11:00 - 12:00 Linda Hickey - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Lorraine Sibley - Claire Noone

Thursday 15 August
10:00 - 11:00 Escrow Oversight Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
12:30 - 14:30 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:30 - 16:30 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Saturday 17 August

Sunday 18 August
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August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202419 August 2024 - 
25 August 2024
Monday 19 August

11:30 - 12:00 Sinead McGettrick - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch  - Claire Noone

Wednesday 21 August
09:00 - 10:00 Ian Black & Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
10:15 - 11:30 Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Friday 23 August

Tuesday 20 August
12:00 - 13:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 John Mercer (Mercer) - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Dave McEvoy & Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone

Thursday 22 August
10:30 - 11:30 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:30 - 16:00 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Nick Ashmore
16:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Saturday 24 August

Sunday 25 August
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 202426 August 2024 - 
1 September 2024
Monday 26 August

08:00 - 17:00 Offsite Investment Committee Meeting  - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 28 August
09:00 - 10:00 NTMA ARC - Ad hoc meeting - Agency Secretariat

Friday 30 August
09:30 - 10:30 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 27 August
14:00 - 15:00 Agency Working Group - Elaine Hudson
15:00 - 16:00 Ian Black, Fergal Power & Stephen Judge - Claire 
Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
17:00 - 17:30 Deirbhile Brennan & Michael Cunningham - Claire 
Noone

Thursday 29 August
10:00 - 11:00 Bloomberg interview - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Mary Lawlor - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:30 - 16:30 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone

Saturday 31 August

Sunday 1 September
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September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 20242 September 2024 - 
8 September 2024
Monday 2 September

12:00 - 13:00 Agency Working Group  - Elaine Hudson
13:00 - 14:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Wednesday 4 September
08:30 - 09:00 EMT pre meeting breakfast - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 12:00 ERMC 2024-5  - Enterprise Risk Management
12:30 - 13:00 Making Waves update - Claire Noone
14:30 - 15:00 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Evelyn Leen, Rebekah Brady & Emily Stewart - 
Evelyn Leen
16:30 - 17:00 FDM Economics Team - Claire Noone
17:00 - 18:00 Agency Working Group  - Elaine Hudson

Friday 6 September
09:00 - 10:00 Agency Working Group  - Elaine Hudson
14:00 - 15:15 NAMA Board Meeting - Eoin Phelan

Tuesday 3 September
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Aideen Murphy - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Martin Whelan & Cliodhna Sweeney - Claire Noone

14:30 - 15:30 Reporting & Analytics - SCA Team Meeting - Luke 
Byrne

Thursday 5 September
10:30 - 11:00 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:30 FSG Meeting - Thomas Lane (DFIN)
12:30 - 13:30 John Hogan (DoF)
14:30 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Gerard Cahillane - Claire Noone

Saturday 7 September

Sunday 8 September
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September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 20249 September 2024 - 
15 September 2024
Monday 9 September

08:00 - 09:00 ISIF Investee Nominations Committee - Agency 
Secretariat
09:00 - 09:30 Deirbhile Brennan & Aaron Moore - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:30 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
10:30 - 11:00 Fiona Ross, Nick Ashmore, Rebekah Brady & Aoife 
Gibson - Nick Ashmore
11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:30 - 15:30 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone

Wednesday 11 September
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:30 NTMA Executive Cultural Agility Workshop - June 
Butler
10:30 - 11:00 Jessica Pulay (UK Debt Office) - Jessica Pulay
12:00 - 13:00 Richard Thompson& Dan Wells (Foresight) - Chloe 
Baluta
13:30 - 14:00 Escrow Oversight Committee - Agency Secretariat
14:30 - 15:30 John McCormick - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Escrow Fund IC Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Friday 13 September

Tuesday 10 September

Thursday 12 September
08:30 - 09:30 Arjun Gupta & Sam Chiene (GIC) - Helga Rahim
09:30 - 10:00 Investment Committee meeting  - Elaine Hudson
11:00 - 12:00 Jon Ford & Padraig Moore (Avenue Capital) - 
Meghan Williamson
12:30 - 13:30 David McGovern & Sophie Porter (Exponent) - 
Sophia Winnington

Saturday 14 September

Sunday 15 September
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September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202416 September 2024 - 
22 September 2024
Monday 16 September

10:00 - 11:00 Ian Black & Karen Toal - Claire Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Oonagh Kelly - Oonagh Kelly
11:30 - 12:30 Spencer Stuart re Director role shortlist - Claire 
Noone

Wednesday 18 September
08:30 - 09:00 EMT pre meeting breakfast - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Irish Therapy Dogs - Cheque Presentation  - Amy 
Devoy
12:30 - 13:30 Graduate lunch - HR L&D Team
14:00 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:30 Momentum Group Event - Oonagh Kelly
17:30 - 19:30 Eleventh Central Bank of Ireland Whitaker Lecture 

Friday 20 September
09:00 - 10:00 John McCormick & Oonagh Kelly - Oonagh Kelly
11:30 - 12:30 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone

Tuesday 17 September
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
12:30 - 13:30 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:30 - 15:30 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Thursday 19 September
10:30 - 11:30 John O'Donovan - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Fergal Power & Karen Toal - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
13:40 - 14:00 NAMA Board EV Presentation - Eoin Phelan
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 19th September 2024 - 
Mairead O'Carroll
18:00 - 21:30 SEI Gathering 2024 - Celebrating 20 Years of 
Changing Ireland

Saturday 21 September

Sunday 22 September
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September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202423 September 2024 - 
29 September 2024
Monday 23 September

08:30 - 13:00 Director FIF Interviews - Oonagh Kelly
13:00 - 18:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Wednesday 25 September
08:30 - 09:00 EMT pre meeting breakfast - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Risk Week - Macro Financial Risk with Rory 
Stewart - learning@ntma.ie

Friday 27 September
10:00 - 11:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Claire Noone

Tuesday 24 September
08:30 - 12:00 Director FIF Interviews - Oonagh Kelly
13:00 - 14:00 Minister Chambers attending NTMA Board 
Meeting  - Michelle Lowe
14:00 - 18:00 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 26 September
08:30 - 10:30 Director FIF Interview - Oonagh Kelly
10:30 - 11:30 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Saturday 28 September

Sunday 29 September
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September 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 202430 September 2024 - 
6 October 2024
Monday 30 September

08:30 - 10:00 Director FIF Interview - Oonagh Kelly
10:30 - 11:30 New Funds IC update - Elaine Hudson
11:30 - 12:30 New Funds IC update - Elaine Hudson
13:00 - 14:00 Future Ireland Funds - IC discussion - Elaine Hudson
14:30 - 15:30 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Wednesday 2 October
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
09:00 - 09:45 Future Ireland Funds - IC Discussion - Agency 
Secretariat
10:30 - 11:30 John O'Donovan - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Economics update - Claire Noone

Friday 4 October

Tuesday 1 October
10:00 - 11:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Escrow Oversight Committee - Ad hoc Committee 
Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 3 October

Saturday 5 October

Sunday 6 October




